MAINTAIN 1M
—VOrmbx PATH

TO COMMON WCS,
WASTE & LOADING

ExAUST
OvER

QOO0

CGLEARANCE AROUND
DOOR TO SATISFY
AS1428 1 REQUIREMENTS

PARK VIEw DRIVE

: RETAIL
e 2b 248 24286 8 4 TENANCY
02

o Jollie oon -
m o
O
ﬁ == 1 oy

S|

i

Opv COUNTER

o[y

A aerbicyauage
AT xaxwmv_.n )

REMOVABLE CUSHIONS
FIXED TABLES

LANDSCAPE

ELEMENT
ON SOFFIT

CLEAR SPACE FOR

N\

_ m:%_xavﬂ_nvo_.r (®) -l

s
NsW

BOUNDARY

Granted on su,.ohmhl o\ Ze........5ubj

no:ﬁ:m&%nﬁo:nadz ermination, AUSTRALIA AvenyE

. \ Date: NN.\@\_\ 201 .

Signed:

FIXED BENCH SEAT WITH

EH - EXTERNAL HEATERS

rEReTe e o NoLowhel HixeD .
QOLO_.:QL £9 SEATED PATRONS:

REFER ALSO GENERAL SPECIFICATION.

CCONSTRUCTION, FITOUT AND FINISHES SHALL COMPLY WITH
STANDARD 3.2.3 OF THE FOOD STANDARDS CODE UNDER THE FOOD

ACT 2003, AND AS4674.

REFRIGERATED COUNTERS, CUPBOARDS, CABINETS AND BARS -
SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED ACCORIDNG TO AS4674.

EQUIPMENT AND FITTINGS - SHALL BE EITHER REMOVABLE FOR
CLEANING OR BUILT INTO WALLS AND COMPLETELY VERMIN PROOF.
WHERE FITTINGS ARE BUTT JOINED THEY MUST BE SEALED TO
ELIMINATE ANY CAVITIES OR CREVICES, ALTERNATIVELY, A CLEAR
SPACE OF AT LEAST 75MM IS TO BE PROVIDED BETWEEN
FITTINGS.ALL STOVES, REFRIGERATORS, CUPBOARDS AND SIMILAR
FITTINGS MUST HAVE METAL LEGS MADE OF NON CORROSIVE
METAL OR MOULDED PLASTIC AT A MINIMUM HEIGHT OF 150MM
AABOVE THE FLOOR. IF PLAGED FLUSH ON SOLID PLINTHS THE
PLINTH IS TO BE MIN 75MM HIGH.

SHELVING - MUST BE FIXED 25MM CLEAR OF THE WALL ON SOLID
METAL BRACKETS.

MECHANICAL VENTILATION - IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BCA AND
AS 1668.1-1998 AND AS 1668.2-1991

FLOOR - HEAT WELDED VINYL SHEETING OR EPOXY RESIN IN FOOD
PREPERATION AREA. FLOORS GRADED TO FLOOR WASTE.

COVING - IN FOOD PREPARATION AND SERVICE AREAS, THE
INTERESECTION OF WALLS AND FLOORS SHALL BE COVED TO A
MINIMUM RADIUS OF 25MM. COVING SHALL BE INTEGRAL TO FLOOR,
PLINTH AND WALL FINISH. USE A PREFORMED COVE FILLET
SUPPORT FOR VINYL SURFACE. REFER AS4674.

PLINTHS - FINISHES REQUIREMENTS AS FOR FLOOR, SHALL BE 75MM
HIGH, IMPERVIOUS, ROUNDED AT ALL EXPOSED EDGES AND COVED.

WALLS - IN FOOD PREPERATION AND SERVICE AREA SHALL BE
SEALED AND ALL CAVITIES FILLED TO PREVENT HARBOURING OF
VERMIN.

CEILINGS - IN FOOD PREPERATION AND SERVICE AREAS SHALL BE
SEALED.

PIPES (WATER, GAS, CONDENSATE), CONDUITS AND WIRING - CHASE
OR CONCEAL IN WALL, FLOOR, PLINTH OR CEILING SURFACE. ALL
OPENINGS IN WALLS, FLOORS AND CEILINGS, THROUGH WHICH
SERVICE PIPES PASS, MUST BE SEALED SO AS TO BE VERMIN
PPROOF.ALTERNATIVELY, FIX ON BRACKETS AND MAINTAIN 25MM
oM AND VERTICAL . REFER

CLE
AS4674,

EMERGENCY SERVICES - DETECTION, ALARM, EXIT SIGNS,
EMERGENCY LIGHTING, SPRINKLERS, HOSE REELS, HYDRANTS,
EXTINGUISERS TO CODE. INTEGRATE INTO BUILDING SYSTEM
'WHERE POSSIBLE.

INSIDE: 12+10+14+18+16+6=76
OUTSIDE:  12+10+10+26+10= 68
TOTAL: 144

NORTH

GG ESPRESSO BAR OLYMPIC PARK

Project

job 139 GGO D > D \_

CNR AUSTRALIA AVENUE & PARK VIEW DRIVE, OLYMPIC PARK

Address

[ 1 [ ] 1 1T T
H Q 0 Rob Design Office

issue 1304 12

(o e GENERAL LAYOUT

1

wwwa.rdo.net.au

| psemte 1100@A3 | prev A i




Wis
NSW

GOVERNMENT

_ SydneyOlympicPark O

Sydney Olympic Park Authority
8 Australia Avenue Sydney Olympic Park NSW 2127

issued under the Environmental, Planning and Assessment Act 1979

Approved Development Application No. :

[el€espresso
1 ]

ATM

- T
i _

: HEIGHT OF ACRYLIC CUT LETTERING SHALL
©|  BE 273 HEIGHT OF SIGNAGE ZONE
(DIAG 7, SOPA SIGNAGE GUIDLINES 2002)

AUSTRALIA
AVENUE

I

>
A
28 — e

&_&L - :

K
_hH

LOBBY

MAIN ENTRY TO GG ESPRESSO

\/|

=
=

==

I
il

E11

=11

Granted on the subject to any conditions
contained in the ice of dete ion. HEIGHT OF ACRYLIC CUT LETTERING SHALL 7 7 /
2 s 7 Y 7
z (1A 7, SOPA SGNAGE GUIDLIES 2002 /Klgespresso % 7
Signed: Date: € 5T = ; : : < g
g o | =1 i - |5 “m o |
I | | | i | li
L\ | ,ﬁ |/
= I | | I i I W/
= ? W i | i i
> I i I il
w —_— = fle | | I
x> i C 7N L ;,-?-__|\:-|- B v_. 3 |
< ] S S & | TSy B A i s 0 o A |
=) : .
AUSTRALIA AVENUE (SOUTH) ELEVATION = i e i age  Eh
|
I 1T | 1 1 ] 1 1 1 1 I 1 T T 1
H Q 0 Mwwmmmﬂwmawmmwm” - Project QQ mm_uwmmmo m>x °_|<gT_O v>W—A Job 139 GGO
| Surry Hills NSW 2010 D > D N
Tel:02 9699 6969
Fax:02 9699 9712 copyright under Copyright Act 1968. Andzaes, CNR AUSTRALIA AVENUE & PARK VIEW DRIVE, OLYMPIC PARK issue 130412
rob@rdo.net.au use i
! wwwardosnet.au - advise urgently of any |Dvg Title m_lm<>.—-_oz m m_oz> | |scale #Aoc@>w | ki) >




73400 EXTG CONC SOFFIT

ACU

| SUSPENDED —— I aiGs .
~CEILNG 3400 SUSP CEILING
ul | t 75 3400 EXTG CONC SOFFIT
| JQNCRETE
! FFIT

735)

CEILING SPACE
ABOVE KITCHEN

Wik
Nsw “ SydneyOlympicPark O Lo

GOVERNMEN] - HW | ,n.w [A) 2700 KITCHEN FCH
Sydney Olympic Park Authority | it i | A DR HEIGHT
8 Australia Avenue Sydney Olympic Park NSW 2127 um SM :

. m ” w_._.mmu“w_ T IS 1900RAL. SHELF
Issued under the Environmental, Planning and Assessment Act 1979 .l | T 1« OHs

Il , ) |.hm? SHELF T

, ) W i | STONE | Z_1100 COUNTER

Approved Development Application No. : Ll e o Wl SN e TR B

Il mﬂoxlv ”.
Granted on the subject to any conditions A, |

f. | [ Bsk NZFRL

contained in the Permination —_——
SKIRTING HEIGHT T0 AVOID *confirm width

wmmzmnu \g \ Date: ELEVATION - BAR Am>m._.v umw_%o%nmmo_z_zvmmmmmo of passage

7873400 EXTG CONC SOFFIT

qalﬂi AcU ACU
T T Fl” SIsFENOED 8 3400 SUSP CEILING
= \ﬂvllﬂxmt =] i 2873400 EXTG CONC SOFFIT
™ Ih PAINTED , PAINTED
o ‘m, PLASTERBOARD | PLASTERBOARD
= e _ﬁzwﬂ_z_zm B g EET T8 2700 KITCHEN FCH
WOR | —
- ﬂlﬁrmmx i Fn.,l PLY LY — 252400 DOOR HEIGHT
L e a DOF | REvERL TIMBER REVEAL
4 /_ﬁ RAIL _ DRINK i 8B RAIL ——1
_ FRIDGE W — 7S 1900 RAL. SHELF
I«ll.»llx“w | e — R
|ﬂH4l i UPHOLSTERED 1 o] N100COUNTER
p4 g j | A I_M. SEAT AND BAGKREST . . 7 «0BENCH
LT T T 4 _ : P —— e ey A s e [
C T [ 1 il I ﬁ A A — : |
| O T C e | e s |
] 2 o T |
hﬁ;______ : : o : R

ELEVATION - BACK WALL & BAR (SOUTH)

|
I I i e O = T o e R e i = o ) e et ol 1T 1

i _ GG ESPRESSO BAR OLYMPIC PARK _
rdo. s e w®  CcHQ3

R e Address  CNR AUSTRALIA & PARK AVENUE, OLYMPIC PARK issue 2903 12
ed i
e ie  INTERNAL ELEVATIC | eeste 150@A3 | zew PRELIM

isten

I 0 ’ ]




*water tap?

3400 EXTG CONG SOFFIT 2N

3400 SUSP CEILING 28
3400 EXTG CONC SOFFIT JAY

KEY TO APPLIANCES:
CHEDULE FOR IONS.

2D /3D - TWO DOOR / THREE DOOR UNDERCOUNTER FRIDGE WITH SISTEEL OR
GLASS DOORS.

4B - FOUR BURNER TOP, GAS.

ACU - AIR COIL UNIT, EXISTING,

BIN - WASTE BIN FOR SHORT TERM STORAGE, PUTRESCENT AND RECYCLING.
CG - COFFEE GRINDER(S).

DF - DRINKS FRIDGE.

DW - DISHWASHER, PLUMB & DRAIN TO WASTE, INSULATE ALL

ROUND APPLIANCE

EM- ESPRESSO MACHINE, PLUMB AND DRAIN VIA SEDIMENT TRAP.

FD- FOOD DISPLAY, FREESTANDING,

FG- FLAT GRILL, GAS,

CEILING SPACE l&—PAINTED : 4
ABOVE KITCHEN PLASTERBOARD | £l _mmmnmﬂmw%mz.ﬂ
! GW- GLASS WASHER, PLUMB & DRAIN TO WASTE, INSULATE.
~— = HH L HS - HAND WASH SINK WITH PAPER TOWEL DISPENSOR.
ZOOKIIGHEN FEg _ n_ru T M HWH - HOT WATER HEATER, PLUNB, WITH OVERFLOW TRAY.
— it M - ICE MAKER, PLUMB AND DRAIN,
2400 DOOR HEIGHT 25 JU - JUICER, ON BENCH,
V- COMBI OVEN,
M POS - CASH REGISTER.
= PT- THERMAL PRINTER, ON BENCH,
1900 RALL SHELF 28 JaTeHE\ PK- KITCHEN PRINTER, ON BENCH.
(WASHING) SK- SINK, PLUMB WITH HOT AND COLD WATER WITH APPROVED MIXER, DRAIN TO
WASTE, SHOWER SPRAY IN WASH AREA.
OHS TG - TOASTER GRILL, ON BENCH,
TP TOASTER PRESS, ON BENCH.
SRS
1100 COUNTER 7 STONE W WT - WATER TAP WITH FILTER & CHILLER, PLUMB & DRAIN TOWASTE.
00 BENCH 7. 588 | KEY TO FINISHES:
= oF FO 8B - BLACKBOARD.
ORINKS FOOD BSK - BLACK SKIRTING.
FRIDGE DISPLAY F)e —U _A CONC- CONCRETE, POLISHED AND SEALED.
plerar DS - DISPLAY SHELF, GLASS SHELVES.
GR- GLASS RACKS,
] L OHS - OVERHEAD SHELF.
FELYZ 8sk] L ._ " PB.- PLASTERBOARD LINING, PAINTED.
e Sydney C.éﬁ_ﬁ ParkAOtoMtYyY—— " —"— " T T T T T T T T PMP - PRESSED METAL PANEL, SPEC TBC.
LOW COUNTER T Ve ic Park NSW 212 8- STAINLESS STEEL BENCH & SIBACK.
ACCESSIBILITY REQU i 21 SM.- STEEL MESH, SPEC TBC.
ELEVATION - BAR gmmﬂv 8istralia Avenue Sydney Olympic Par 1 VF - VINYL FLOOR, HEAT WELDED, COVED AT SKIRTING.
WR - WINE RACK, STEEL MESH,
Issued under the Environmental, Planning and Assessment Act 1979 REFER ALSO GENERAL SPECIFICATION ON €001,
CONSTRUCTION, FITOUT AND FINISHES SHALL COMPLY WITH STANDARD 3.2.3 OF
THE FOOD STANDARDS CODE UNDER THE FOOD ACT 2003, AND AS 4674.
Approved Development Application No. : CUPBOARDS, CABINETS AND BARS - SHALL BE
CONSTRUCTED ACCORIDNG TO ASA674.
3400 EXTG CONC SOFFIT 4N ==
: EQUIPMENT AND FITTINGS - SHALL BE EITHER REMOVABLE FOR CLEANING OR
Granted on the mcEmnﬁ to any onditions BUILT INTO WALLS AND COMPLETELY VERMIN PROOF, WHERE FITTINGS ARE BUTT
JOINED THEY MUST BE SEALED TO ELIMINATE ANY CAVITIES OR CREVICES.
ALTERNATIVELY, A CLEAR SPACE OF AT LEAST 75MM IS TO BE PROVIDED
N — . BETWEEN FITTINGS.ALL STOVES, REFRIGERATORS, CUPBOARDS AND SIMILAR
3400 SUSP CEILING 2% contained in A_:%Aa of deterpaination. FITTINGS MUST HAVE METAL LEGS MADE OF NON CORROSIVE METAL OR
£ MOULDED PLASTIC AT A MINIMUM HEIGHT OF 150MM ABOVE THE FLOOR. IF
MOOEXTG CONCSOFFT IS < E‘- = PLACED FLUSH ON SOLID PLINTHS THE PLINTH IS TO BE MIN 7SMM HIGH.
& L}
CEILING SPACE i b \\y €: SHELVING - MUST BE FIXED 25MM CLEAR OF THE WALL ON SOLID METAL
ABOVE KITCHEN bignedg: rl\\l.\i\\ Dat BRACKETS,
VENTILATION - IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BCA AND AS 1668.1-1998
2700 KITCHEN FCH 28 [ %1¢ \ e == e AND AS 1668.21991
T i B ) FLOOR - HEAT WELDED VINYL SHEETING OR EPOXY RESIN IN FOOD PREPERATION
DO HEIGHT e mﬂw_%_wwoﬁmﬁmr umm@s. AREA, FLOORS GRADED TO FLOOR WASTE,
: 00O ]| APPROKIEOTILES COVING - IN FOOD PREPARATION AND SERVICE AREAS, THE INTERESECTION OF
SEF S 10 4 a)[fe'als!s’ WALLS AND FLOORS SHALL BE COVED TO A MINIMUM RADIUS OF 25MM. COVING
1900 RAK, SHELF o] SHALL BE INTEGRAL TO FLOOR, PLINTH AND WALL FINISH, USE A PREFORMED
O COVE FILLET SUPPORT FOR VINYL SURFACE, REFER AS4674.
1 PLINTHS - FINISHES REQUIREMENTS AS FOR FLOOR, SHALL BE 75MM HIGH,
IMPERVIOUS, ROUNDED AT ALL EXPOSED EDGES AND COVED.
1100 COUNTER_§7. i
e S DOORTOWCS PASSAGE : WALLS - IN FOOD PREPERATION AND SERVICE AREA SHALL BE SEALED AND ALL
WOBENCH Y AND WASTE - mwm%zﬂ-mwmx CAVITIES FILLED TO PREVENT HARBOURING OF VERMIN.
P i CEILINGS - IN FOOD PREPERATION AND SERVICE AREAS SHALL BE SEALED.
H PIPES (WATER, GAS, CONDENSATE), CONDUITS AND WIRING - CHASE OR CONCEAL
INWALL, FLOOR, PLINTH OR CEILING SURFACE. ALL OPENINGS IN WALLS, FLOORS
_ Hy L 4 AND CEILINGS, THROUGH WHICH SERVICE PIPES PASS, MUST BE SEALED SO AS
LY e e e e TO BE VERMIN PROOFALT Y, FIX ON TAN 25MM

ELEVATION - END WALL

CLEARANCE FROM HORIZONTAL AND <Wx.:n2. SURFACES. REFER AS4674,

EMERGENCY SERVICES - DETECTION, ALARM, EXIT SIGNS, EMERGENCY LIGHTING,
SPRINKLERS, HOSE REELS, TO CODE. INTO
BUILDING SYSTEM WHERE POSSIBLE.

Aob Design Office
67/61 Marlborough St
Surry Hills NSW 2010
Tel:02 9699 6969
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